2019 Sugar Beets 16u

5 Vanest
6 Van Loo
7 Burgdorf
8 O'Brien
10 Munro
12 Abbott
13 Kirby
15 Quackenbush
20 Preston
22 Kalkman
23 Maly
25 Mays
30 Ricker
44 Easter
76 Haller
Karst
Dipzinski
Moorhouse

Schedule:

Collin
Nolan
(o]
Braden
Brayley
Nathan
will
Jack
Tanner
Trevor
Brendan
Landon
Nolan
Tyler
Charles
Aidan
Casey
Gerald

2021
2021
2021
2021

Reese
Freeland
Bay City
Pinconning

2021 Alma

2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021

National City
Millington HS
Freeland
Birch Run
Reese
Freeland
Millington
Bay City

Bay City
Saginaw
Reese
Millington
Millington

June 8-9
June 14-16
June 20-23
26-Jun
June 27-30
July 5-7
10-Jul
July 11-14
July 18-21
July 25-28

Reese HS
Freeland HS

Bay City Western HS
Pinconning HS

Alma HS

Tawas Area HS

Millington HS

Freeland HS

Birch Run HS

Reese HS

Freeland HS

Millington HS

Bay City Western HS

Michigan Lutheran Seminary HS
Saginaw Arts & Sciences Academy
Reese HS

Millington HS

Millington HS

Flushing Tournament

Davenport University Tournament
Sugar Beets Tournament

v 17u Sugar Beets at Dow Diamond
Adrian College Tournament
Saginaw Valley State Tournament
v 17u Sugar Beets at Dow Diamond
Grand Valley State Tournament
Saginaw Valley State Tournament
Sugar Beets Tournament



