

2019 Sugar Beets 16u

6 Va 7 Bu 8 O' 10 M 12 At 13 Ki 15 Qu 20 Pr 22 Ka 23 M 25 M 30 Ri 44 Ea 76 Ha Ka	an Loo Jurgdorf Brien Junro boott rby Juackenbush reston alkman Jaly Jays cker aster aller arst	Brayley Nathan Will Jack Tanner Trevor Brendan Landon Nolan Tyler	2021 2021 2021 2021 2020 2021 2021 2021	Reese Freeland Bay City Pinconning Alma National City Millington HS Freeland Birch Run Reese Freeland Millington Bay City Bay City Saginaw Reese Millington	Reese HS Freeland HS Bay City Western HS Pinconning HS Alma HS Tawas Area HS Millington HS Freeland HS Birch Run HS Reese HS Freeland HS Millington HS Bay City Western HS Michigan Lutheran Seminary HS Saginaw Arts & Sciences Academy Reese HS Millington HS
Di	ipzinski		2021		

Schedule:

June 8-9	Flushing Tournament
June 14-16	Davenport University Tournament
June 20-23	Sugar Beets Tournament
26-Jun	v 17u Sugar Beets at Dow Diamond
June 27-30	Adrian College Tournament
July 5-7	Saginaw Valley State Tournament
10-Jul	v 17u Sugar Beets at Dow Diamond
July 11-14	Grand Valley State Tournament
July 18-21	Saginaw Valley State Tournament
July 25-28	Sugar Beets Tournament